
Record: Record:

LG Small Group 1.4730 LG High Score 50-4X

Jeff Locke 2.157 Jaime Cardenas 50-3X
Larry Kahle 2.901 Larry D Bryant 50-3X
Jeff Lewis 3.034 Jeff Locke 50-2X
Dennis Yows 3.248 Richard Duncan 50-2X
Louie Tamagni 3.391 George Mac Donald 50-0X

HG Small Group 3.9912 HG High Score 100-6X

Chris Sheehan 5.094 Richard E Jette 98-5X
Phillip Peterson 5.219 Tom Mousel 98-2X
Chris Sheehan 5.772 Dale Whitlock 97-2X
Jeff Locke 5.812 George Mac Donald 97-2X
Dale Whitlock 6.051 Jaime Cardenas 97-1X

6T LG Group 4.1853 6T LG Score 288-6X

Tom Mousel 4.6668 Jaime Cardenas 284-7X
Richard E Jette 5.5092 George Mac Donald 282-3X
Curt Mendenhall 5.6620 Jeff Locke 282-2X
Jaime Cardenas 5.7988 Phillip Peterson 272-3X
Larry D Bryant 5.8927 Larry D Bryant 271-5X

6T HG Group 5.9612 6T HG Score 571-11X

Jason Peterson 7.6998 George Mac Donald 547-2X
Jeff Locke 7.7860 Jaime Cardenas 545-5X
Jeff Whitt 8.4243 Dale Whitlock 537-5X
Curt Mendenhall 8.9693 George Tompkins 536-4X
Richard Sulffridge 9.0527 Tom Mousel 534-4X

2 Gun/12 Target Highlights

2Gun Group 5.5103 2Gun Score 853-18X

Jeff Locke 6.9718 Jaime Cardenas 829-12X
Jeff Whitt 7.3068 George Mac Donald 829-5X
Curt Mendenhall 7.3157 Dale Whitlock 805-7X
Jason Peterson 7.3252 Tom Mousel 794-7X
Tom Mousel 7.3981 Jeff Locke 794-2X

v2-11a

Single Target Highlights

6 Target Highlights
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Jackson County Sports Park, White City, Oregon
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Match Relay- LG LG HG HG Match
Rank Competitor Bench Group Score Group Score Points

1 Jaime Cardenas 4 4 1 10 2 17
2 Jeff Locke 4 9 3 2 12 26
3 George Mac Donald 4 7 2 21 1 31
4 Tom Mousel 1 1 15 11 5 32
5 Dale Whitlock 1 11 6 13 3 33
6 Curt Mendenhall 4 3 16 4 14 37
7 Bruce Bangeman 2 6 12 15 8 41
8 Jason Peterson 2 18 17 1 9 45
9 Jeff Whitt 2 10 21 3 13 47

10 Larry D Bryant 1 5 5 18 21 49
11 Richard Schatz 2 13 9 12 20 54
12 Blaine J Painter 4 19 13 16 7 55
13 Richard Duncan 3 17 24 8 11 60
14 Phillip Peterson 1 21 4 23 15 63
15 Robert Hoppe 2 23 10 14 18 65
16 Shawn P. Greene 4 22 14 25 6 67
17 Keith Faller 4 28 11 20 10 69
18 Khanh Nguyen 3 12 27 7 24 70
19 Chris Evanov 1 8 7 24 36 75
20 George Tompkins 4 30 22 19 4 75
21 Jeff Lewis 3 15 8 37 28 88
22 Richard E Jette 3 2 32 28 27 89
23 Fred Thruman 2 38 31 6 17 92
24 Sandra Sheehan 4 26 19 22 26 93
25 Bill Johnston 2 32 26 17 19 94
26 Richard Sulffridge 2 37 38 5 22 102
27 David Claussen 1 35 23 29 16 103
28 Tim Height 2 14 20 34 38 106
29 Tom Esser 3 20 28 31 30 109
30 Bill Bonser 1 24 18 38 29 109
31 Chris Sheehan 3 36 34 9 32 111
32 Louie Tamagni 3 16 35 30 31 112
33 Ted Rea 3 25 36 33 23 117
34 Larry Kahle 1 27 29 36 25 117
35 Billy O Coplin 1 34 25 27 34 120
36 Dennis Yows 2 33 33 26 35 127
37 Terry Balding 3 31 30 32 37 130
38 Regina Hoffman 3 29 37 35 33 134
39 Fred Dobson 1 39 39 39 39 156

2018 NBRSA 1000 Yard Nationals
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Light Gun Group Record:  4.1853
Overall Relay- LG LG LG LG LG LG
Rank Competitor Bench Target 1 Target 2 Target 3 Target 4 Target 5 Target 6 LG Agg

1 Tom Mousel 1 3.639 4.851 3.572 6.165 4.865 4.909 4.6668
2 Richard E Jette 3 4.618 6.654 5.263 3.797 8.007 4.716 5.5092
3 Curt Mendenhall 4 4.169 4.605 6.441 4.287 6.775 7.695 5.6620
4 Jaime Cardenas 4 5.292 3.563 4.841 5.946 7.069 8.082 5.7988
5 Larry D Bryant 1 8.486 3.623 6.836 4.972 4.527 6.912 5.8927
6 Bruce Bangeman 2 4.226 9.181 7.254 4.435 4.403 6.513 6.0020
7 George Mac Donald 4 4.989 5.921 6.916 4.242 6.167 8.061 6.0493
8 Chris Evanov 1 5.639 7.615 6.083 4.805 6.874 5.501 6.0862
9 Jeff Locke 4 14.188 3.635 4.505 2.157 5.381 7.079 6.1575

10 Jeff Whitt 2 6.479 5.654 6.505 4.969 7.186 6.343 6.1893
11 Dale Whitlock 1 7.574 5.495 5.598 9.411 5.944 3.911 6.3222
12 Khanh Nguyen 3 5.198 5.565 10.474 5.748 5.755 6.006 6.4577
13 Richard Schatz 2 5.039 7.981 4.226 7.871 8.869 5.271 6.5428
14 Tim Height 2 8.663 5.791 6.723 4.938 5.757 7.427 6.5498
15 Jeff Lewis 3 8.128 7.723 5.639 3.034 9.221 5.841 6.5977
16 Louie Tamagni 3 5.076 8.665 3.391 4.499 7.556 10.665 6.6420
17 Richard Duncan 3 6.673 5.278 7.501 5.743 5.003 9.919 6.6862
18 Jason Peterson 2 10.149 4.876 9.159 7.309 3.458 6.752 6.9505
19 Blaine J Painter 4 5.172 4.184 9.051 10.527 9.448 4.181 7.0938
20 Tom Esser 3 10.507 6.195 6.211 7.514 6.587 5.844 7.1430
21 Phillip Peterson 1 5.077 6.364 8.811 5.845 6.568 10.571 7.2060
22 Shawn P. Greene 4 6.771 10.855 9.617 6.061 6.273 7.803 7.8967
23 Robert Hoppe 2 9.191 7.543 6.275 11.336 9.151 7.177 8.4455
24 Bill Bonser 1 17.125 4.724 8.251 6.047 4.179 10.518 8.4740
25 Ted Rea 3 6.958 10.139 12.421 6.358 5.821 10.491 8.6980
26 Sandra Sheehan 4 7.748 9.616 14.959 5.598 6.415 8.825 8.8602
27 Larry Kahle 1 6.635 2.901 8.837 20.495 7.214 7.213 8.8825
28 Keith Faller 4 9.527 7.406 10.075 5.811 8.841 12.812 9.0787
29 Regina Hoffman 3 5.934 6.597 12.495 15.875 8.981 6.431 9.3855
30 George Tompkins 4 8.541 11.198 9.287 11.101 10.382 6.636 9.5242
31 Terry Balding 3 12.875 10.347 6.327 16.375 8.492 6.988 10.2340
32 Bill Johnston 2 10.174 8.254 6.978 3.497 7.521 26.351 10.4625
33 Dennis Yows 2 7.997 9.092 3.248 12.782 15.065 14.949 10.5222
34 Billy O Coplin 1 10.228 8.707 16.273 8.196 9.871 16.811 11.6810
35 David Claussen 1 13.525 12.251 14.745 8.135 16.375 6.768 11.9665
36 Chris Sheehan 3 33.051 9.325 13.059 5.965 7.998 7.563 12.8268
37 Richard Sulffridge 2 10.067 6.877 5.243 6.957 50.000 6.641 14.2975
38 Fred Thruman 2 33.252 22.239 6.951 13.201 8.882 18.375 17.1500
39 Fred Dobson 1 26.275 24.105 14.751 16.625 23.085 7.713 18.7590

2018 NBRSA 1000 Yard Nationals
Jackson County Sports Park, White City, Oregon

Rogue Valley Shooting Sports Association:  04/20/2018 - 04/21/2018
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Light Gun Score LG LG LG LG LG LG
Overall Relay- Target Target Target Target Target Target
Rank Competitor Bench 1 X 2 X 3 X 4 X 5 X 6 X Total X

1 Jaime Cardenas 4 47 1 50 3 48 1 46 0 47 1 46 1 284 7
2 George Mac Donald 4 48 1 48 1 50 0 46 0 46 1 44 0 282 3
3 Jeff Locke 4 39 0 48 0 50 2 48 0 49 0 48 0 282 2
4 Phillip Peterson 1 45 0 44 0 45 0 49 3 46 0 43 0 272 3
5 Larry D Bryant 1 45 1 40 0 48 0 46 1 50 3 42 0 271 5
6 Dale Whitlock 1 43 0 42 0 47 0 46 1 46 1 44 0 268 2
7 Chris Evanov 1 38 0 47 0 48 0 47 0 49 2 37 0 266 2
8 Jeff Lewis 3 32 0 44 0 45 0 49 0 47 1 48 1 265 2
9 Richard Schatz 2 38 0 44 1 48 0 49 3 41 0 44 0 264 4

10 Robert Hoppe 2 47 0 49 2 46 0 44 1 31 0 45 0 262 3
11 Keith Faller 4 45 0 48 0 46 1 35 0 48 1 40 0 262 2
12 Bruce Bangeman 2 34 0 45 0 46 0 49 0 47 0 41 0 262 0
13 Blaine J Painter 4 49 1 45 0 37 0 43 0 46 0 41 0 261 1
14 Shawn P. Greene 4 48 2 45 1 43 0 35 0 47 2 42 0 260 5
15 Tom Mousel 1 39 0 34 0 49 1 46 1 48 1 44 0 260 3
16 Curt Mendenhall 4 49 1 41 0 34 0 44 0 48 2 44 0 260 3
17 Jason Peterson 2 37 0 48 1 47 2 46 0 42 0 40 0 260 3
18 Bill Bonser 1 40 0 41 0 43 0 43 0 44 0 47 1 258 1
19 Sandra Sheehan 4 46 1 43 0 44 0 40 0 42 0 40 0 255 1
20 Tim Height 2 30 0 47 1 46 0 41 0 42 0 48 1 254 2
21 Jeff Whitt 2 36 0 46 1 44 0 39 0 47 0 40 0 252 1
22 George Tompkins 4 48 1 40 0 40 0 34 0 44 0 42 0 248 1
23 David Claussen 1 43 0 47 1 38 0 33 0 36 0 48 2 245 3
24 Richard Duncan 3 21 0 48 1 40 0 44 0 50 2 41 0 244 3
25 Billy O Coplin 1 37 0 42 0 31 0 47 0 41 0 45 0 243 0
26 Bill Johnston 2 35 0 48 1 49 0 46 0 46 0 16 0 240 1
27 Khanh Nguyen 3 37 0 45 0 31 0 39 0 44 0 43 0 239 0
28 Tom Esser 3 22 0 45 0 39 0 44 0 46 0 36 0 232 0
29 Larry Kahle 1 35 0 38 0 36 0 38 1 47 0 34 0 228 1
30 Terry Balding 3 44 0 37 0 22 0 36 0 46 0 42 0 227 0
31 Fred Thruman 2 9 0 35 0 46 1 44 1 46 1 44 0 224 3
32 Richard E Jette 3 5 0 44 0 39 0 41 0 46 0 49 1 224 1
33 Dennis Yows 2 35 0 46 1 46 0 39 0 40 0 17 0 223 1
34 Chris Sheehan 3 0 0 39 0 39 0 48 1 48 1 45 0 219 2
35 Louie Tamagni 3 16 0 28 0 45 0 42 0 41 0 46 1 218 1
36 Ted Rea 3 16 0 47 0 36 0 39 0 38 0 42 0 218 0
37 Regina Hoffman 3 16 0 41 0 39 0 39 0 34 0 41 0 210 0
38 Richard Sulffridge 2 34 0 47 0 39 0 35 0 0 0 32 0 187 0
39 Fred Dobson 1 5 0 5 0 38 0 23 0 15 0 0 0 86 0

2018 NBRSA 1000 Yard Nationals
Jackson County Sports Park, White City, Oregon

Rogue Valley Shooting Sports Association:  04/20/2018 - 04/21/2018

  Record:  288-6X
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Heavy Gun Group Record:  5.9612
Overall Relay- HG HG HG HG HG HG
Rank Competitor Bench Target 1 Target 2 Target 3 Target 4 Target 5 Target 6 HG Agg

1 Jason Peterson 2 8.098 8.229 7.556 6.139 8.104 8.073 7.6998
2 Jeff Locke 4 9.596 9.172 6.928 8.685 6.523 5.812 7.7860
3 Jeff Whitt 2 7.292 6.748 8.757 7.302 10.613 9.834 8.4243
4 Curt Mendenhall 4 10.283 12.495 6.875 6.521 9.377 8.265 8.9693
5 Richard Sulffridge 2 9.237 10.817 7.167 8.701 9.029 9.365 9.0527
6 Fred Thruman 2 7.846 6.497 8.029 9.768 10.228 12.352 9.1200
7 Khanh Nguyen 3 6.205 10.375 12.375 8.895 9.898 7.462 9.2017
8 Richard Duncan 3 6.179 7.398 8.525 7.076 17.910 9.182 9.3783
9 Chris Sheehan 3 7.811 7.329 5.094 5.772 20.995 10.554 9.5925

10 Jaime Cardenas 4 8.238 8.821 12.391 8.998 10.851 8.699 9.6663
11 Tom Mousel 1 8.428 9.142 8.091 6.713 11.277 17.125 10.1293
12 Richard Schatz 2 13.749 7.754 8.367 8.743 8.562 14.749 10.3207
13 Dale Whitlock 1 6.051 9.497 9.895 8.195 9.274 22.125 10.8395
14 Robert Hoppe 2 13.125 8.978 14.865 8.813 13.125 8.029 11.1558
15 Bruce Bangeman 2 11.352 8.455 11.511 9.346 12.625 14.875 11.3607
16 Blaine J Painter 4 17.425 7.299 6.135 13.375 10.025 14.498 11.4595
17 Bill Johnston 2 12.042 9.509 15.625 10.796 7.081 13.965 11.5030
18 Larry D Bryant 1 12.951 9.642 12.825 11.002 13.375 10.401 11.6993
19 George Tompkins 4 13.495 14.135 12.875 8.602 11.227 11.041 11.8958
20 Keith Faller 4 14.249 13.895 10.548 8.455 11.483 12.895 11.9208
21 George Mac Donald 4 12.125 13.118 6.131 12.321 12.875 16.131 12.1168
22 Sandra Sheehan 4 12.315 11.267 12.875 11.598 15.375 9.956 12.2310
23 Phillip Peterson 1 5.219 13.125 12.225 13.749 11.262 19.751 12.5552
24 Chris Evanov 1 9.641 13.875 7.721 11.831 11.227 21.481 12.6293
25 Shawn P. Greene 4 9.913 14.125 16.625 15.251 7.204 14.612 12.9550
26 Dennis Yows 2 15.501 9.144 14.375 11.511 14.435 14.551 13.2528
27 Billy O Coplin 1 11.075 10.851 15.725 13.375 11.006 18.751 13.4638
28 Richard E Jette 3 6.516 6.805 8.039 9.384 42.506 9.062 13.7187
29 David Claussen 1 11.751 18.375 17.262 16.951 11.517 14.125 14.9968
30 Louie Tamagni 3 10.527 9.635 10.475 6.181 44.137 10.095 15.1750
31 Tom Esser 3 9.609 14.675 7.139 12.082 34.538 13.991 15.3390
32 Terry Balding 3 11.543 16.869 26.715 12.221 14.005 11.909 15.5437
33 Ted Rea 3 11.039 10.389 11.088 12.795 38.875 13.251 16.2395
34 Tim Height 2 9.351 9.912 42.998 11.538 10.643 13.875 16.3862
35 Regina Hoffman 3 21.951 14.375 9.182 10.198 33.625 17.891 17.8703
36 Larry Kahle 1 19.375 13.749 16.375 17.001 20.191 20.751 17.9070
37 Jeff Lewis 3 12.495 14.751 9.381 9.107 11.525 59.447 19.4510
38 Bill Bonser 1 11.325 12.995 12.521 11.251 10.221 65.625 20.6563
39 Fred Dobson 1 11.664 10.167 68.556 20.875 18.501 33.065 27.1380

2018 NBRSA 1000 Yard Nationals
Jackson County Sports Park, White City, Oregon

Rogue Valley Shooting Sports Association:  04/20/2018 - 04/21/2018
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Heavy Gun Score HG HG HG HG HG HG
Overall Relay- Target Target Target Target Target Target
Rank Competitor Bench 1 X 2 X 3 X 4 X 5 X 6 X Total X

1 George Mac Donald 4 97 2 88 0 96 0 90 0 91 0 85 0 547 2
2 Jaime Cardenas 4 97 1 96 1 90 0 95 3 82 0 85 0 545 5
3 Dale Whitlock 1 95 1 91 0 97 1 97 2 96 1 61 0 537 5
4 George Tompkins 4 90 0 91 1 83 1 89 0 90 0 93 2 536 4
5 Tom Mousel 1 95 1 95 1 98 2 74 0 85 0 87 0 534 4
6 Shawn P. Greene 4 94 2 85 0 87 0 88 0 89 0 78 0 521 2
7 Blaine J Painter 4 78 0 88 0 94 0 85 0 86 0 90 0 521 0
8 Bruce Bangeman 2 83 0 84 0 95 1 85 0 93 0 79 0 519 1
9 Jason Peterson 2 86 0 85 0 85 0 73 0 93 1 96 0 518 1

10 Keith Faller 4 91 2 70 0 90 1 93 0 90 1 82 0 516 4
11 Richard Duncan 3 94 0 96 3 93 2 88 0 47 0 97 1 515 6
12 Jeff Locke 4 84 0 79 0 83 0 86 0 92 0 88 0 512 0
13 Jeff Whitt 2 89 0 90 0 87 0 82 0 79 0 82 0 509 0
14 Curt Mendenhall 4 82 1 73 0 88 0 92 0 97 1 76 0 508 2
15 Phillip Peterson 1 87 0 87 0 89 1 88 0 93 1 58 0 502 2
16 David Claussen 1 83 1 89 1 90 1 80 0 89 1 69 0 500 4
17 Fred Thruman 2 90 0 83 0 80 0 78 0 84 0 82 0 497 0
18 Robert Hoppe 2 86 0 94 2 77 0 58 0 85 0 94 1 494 3
19 Bill Johnston 2 86 0 93 2 85 0 77 0 85 0 67 0 493 2
20 Richard Schatz 2 74 0 79 0 79 0 97 1 77 0 86 0 492 1
21 Larry D Bryant 1 72 0 77 0 95 0 90 2 87 0 64 0 485 2
22 Richard Sulffridge 2 81 0 85 0 62 0 75 0 89 0 82 0 474 0
23 Ted Rea 3 93 1 96 2 93 0 89 0 15 0 87 0 473 3
24 Khanh Nguyen 3 86 0 86 0 93 2 81 0 73 0 50 0 469 2
25 Larry Kahle 1 77 0 74 0 84 0 85 0 74 0 72 0 466 0
26 Sandra Sheehan 4 77 0 90 0 81 0 76 0 58 0 72 0 454 0
27 Richard E Jette 3 98 5 92 0 84 0 91 0 0 0 87 0 452 5
28 Jeff Lewis 3 92 0 93 1 96 3 96 1 53 0 15 0 445 5
29 Bill Bonser 1 84 0 78 0 90 1 77 0 82 0 23 0 434 1
30 Tom Esser 3 91 0 78 0 77 0 90 0 20 0 76 0 432 0
31 Louie Tamagni 3 95 1 90 0 89 0 76 0 10 0 66 0 426 1
32 Chris Sheehan 3 88 0 79 0 79 0 92 0 15 0 69 0 422 0
33 Regina Hoffman 3 82 1 79 0 76 0 92 0 28 0 62 0 419 1
34 Billy O Coplin 1 85 0 81 0 91 1 38 1 75 0 45 0 415 2
35 Dennis Yows 2 61 0 76 0 57 0 41 0 86 1 82 0 403 1
36 Chris Evanov 1 85 0 74 0 87 0 49 0 76 0 15 0 386 0
37 Terry Balding 3 78 1 89 1 38 0 80 0 16 0 62 0 363 2
38 Tim Height 2 41 0 77 0 32 0 25 0 87 0 89 0 351 0
39 Fred Dobson 1 46 0 38 0 11 0 74 0 84 1 36 0 289 1

2018 NBRSA 1000 Yard Nationals
Jackson County Sports Park, White City, Oregon

Rogue Valley Shooting Sports Association:  04/20/2018 - 04/21/2018

 Record:  571-11X
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2 Gun Group Record:  5.5103
Overall Relay- LG Group HG Group

Rank Competitor Bench Targets 1-6 Targets 1-6 12 Target Agg

1 Jeff Locke 4 6.1575 7.7860 6.9718
2 Jeff Whitt 2 6.1893 8.4243 7.3068
3 Curt Mendenhall 4 5.6620 8.9693 7.3157
4 Jason Peterson 2 6.9505 7.6998 7.3252
5 Tom Mousel 1 4.6668 10.1293 7.3981
6 Jaime Cardenas 4 5.7988 9.6663 7.7326
7 Khanh Nguyen 3 6.4577 9.2017 7.8297
8 Richard Duncan 3 6.6862 9.3783 8.0323
9 Richard Schatz 2 6.5428 10.3207 8.4318

10 Dale Whitlock 1 6.3222 10.8395 8.5808
11 Bruce Bangeman 2 6.0020 11.3607 8.6813
12 Larry D Bryant 1 5.8927 11.6993 8.7960
13 George Mac Donald 4 6.0493 12.1168 9.0831
14 Blaine J Painter 4 7.0938 11.4595 9.2767
15 Chris Evanov 1 6.0862 12.6293 9.3578
16 Richard E Jette 3 5.5092 13.7187 9.6139
17 Robert Hoppe 2 8.4455 11.1558 9.8007
18 Phillip Peterson 1 7.2060 12.5552 9.8806
19 Shawn P. Greene 4 7.8967 12.9550 10.4258
20 Keith Faller 4 9.0787 11.9208 10.4998
21 Sandra Sheehan 4 8.8602 12.2310 10.5456
22 George Tompkins 4 9.5242 11.8958 10.7100
23 Louie Tamagni 3 6.6420 15.1750 10.9085
24 Bill Johnston 2 10.4625 11.5030 10.9828
25 Chris Sheehan 3 12.8268 9.5925 11.2097
26 Tom Esser 3 7.1430 15.3390 11.2410
27 Tim Height 2 6.5498 16.3862 11.4680
28 Richard Sulffridge 2 14.2975 9.0527 11.6751
29 Dennis Yows 2 10.5222 13.2528 11.8875
30 Ted Rea 3 8.6980 16.2395 12.4688
31 Billy O Coplin 1 11.6810 13.4638 12.5724
32 Terry Balding 3 10.2340 15.5437 12.8888
33 Jeff Lewis 3 6.5977 19.4510 13.0243
34 Fred Thruman 2 17.1500 9.1200 13.1350
35 Larry Kahle 1 8.8825 17.9070 13.3948
36 David Claussen 1 11.9665 14.9968 13.4817
37 Regina Hoffman 3 9.3855 17.8703 13.6279
38 Bill Bonser 1 8.4740 20.6563 14.5652
39 Fred Dobson 1 18.7590 27.1380 22.9485

2018 NBRSA 1000 Yard Nationals
Jackson County Sports Park, White City, Oregon

Rogue Valley Shooting Sports Association:  04/20/2018 - 04/21/2018
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2 Gun Score
Overall Relay- LG Score HG Score

Rank Competitor Bench Targets 1-6 X Targets 1-6 X 12 Target Total X

1 Jaime Cardenas 4 284 7 545 5 829 12
2 George Mac Donald 4 282 3 547 2 829 5
3 Dale Whitlock 1 268 2 537 5 805 7
4 Tom Mousel 1 260 3 534 4 794 7
5 Jeff Locke 4 282 2 512 0 794 2
6 George Tompkins 4 248 1 536 4 784 5
7 Blaine J Painter 4 261 1 521 0 782 1
8 Shawn P. Greene 4 260 5 521 2 781 7
9 Bruce Bangeman 2 262 0 519 1 781 1

10 Keith Faller 4 262 2 516 4 778 6
11 Jason Peterson 2 260 3 518 1 778 4
12 Phillip Peterson 1 272 3 502 2 774 5
13 Curt Mendenhall 4 260 3 508 2 768 5
14 Jeff Whitt 2 252 1 509 0 761 1
15 Richard Duncan 3 244 3 515 6 759 9
16 Larry D Bryant 1 271 5 485 2 756 7
17 Robert Hoppe 2 262 3 494 3 756 6
18 Richard Schatz 2 264 4 492 1 756 5
19 David Claussen 1 245 3 500 4 745 7
20 Bill Johnston 2 240 1 493 2 733 3
21 Fred Thruman 2 224 3 497 0 721 3
22 Jeff Lewis 3 265 2 445 5 710 7
23 Sandra Sheehan 4 255 1 454 0 709 1
24 Khanh Nguyen 3 239 0 469 2 708 2
25 Larry Kahle 1 228 1 466 0 694 1
26 Bill Bonser 1 258 1 434 1 692 2
27 Ted Rea 3 218 0 473 3 691 3
28 Richard E Jette 3 224 1 452 5 676 6
29 Tom Esser 3 232 0 432 0 664 0
30 Richard Sulffridge 2 187 0 474 0 661 0
31 Billy O Coplin 1 243 0 415 2 658 2
32 Chris Evanov 1 266 2 386 0 652 2
33 Louie Tamagni 3 218 1 426 1 644 2
34 Chris Sheehan 3 219 2 422 0 641 2
35 Regina Hoffman 3 210 0 419 1 629 1
36 Dennis Yows 2 223 1 403 1 626 2
37 Tim Height 2 254 2 351 0 605 2
38 Terry Balding 3 227 0 363 2 590 2
39 Fred Dobson 1 86 0 289 1 375 1

2018 NBRSA 1000 Yard Nationals
Jackson County Sports Park, White City, Oregon

Rogue Valley Shooting Sports Association:  04/20/2018 - 04/21/2018

Record:  853-18X
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